=
3
®

8:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

11:15-12:15

12:20-12:30

12:30

COPIAH = LINCOLN

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Science Quest Agenda

April 4, 2025

Facilitator: Jennifer Price — (601) 643-8375

jennifer.price@colin.edu

Event and Location

Registration (Smith 109/102)

Group Pictures (Smith 109/102)
Science Lab Tours

(optional for faculty and students)
Welcome (Smith 109/102)

Student Testing (Smith 102, Smith 109,
Smith 306)
Brittle Bones (Smith 206)

Science Kits donated by Co-Lin Foundation

Lunch provided by Co-Lin Foundation
(Cafeteria/Wolf Den Grill)

Alpha Omega Science Club Presentation
(Smith 109/102)

Awards Presentation (Smith 109/102)

Pictures of Winners

Personnel

Dr. Jennifer Price
Co-Lin Students

Mrs. Scarlett Hart

Co-Lin Students

Dr. Dewayne Middleton
Mrs. Jackie Martin

Mrs. Laney Smith
Dr. Jennifer Price

Co-Lin Science Division
Mrs. Lucy McKone

Co-Lin Students

Co-Lin Students

Dr. Amanda Hood
Mrs. Scarlett Hart



mailto:jennifer.price@colin.edu

