

## Science Quest Agenda

April 4, 2025

Facilitator: Jennifer Price - (601) 643-8375

jennifer.price@colin.edu

<u>Time</u>	<b>Event and Location</b>	<u>Personnel</u>
8:15-9:30	Registration (Smith 109/102)	Dr. Jennifer Price Co-Lin Students
	Group Pictures (Smith 109/102)	Mrs. Scarlett Hart
	Science Lab Tours (optional for faculty and students)	Co-Lin Students
9:30-9:45	Welcome (Smith 109/102)	Dr. Dewayne Middleton Mrs. Jackie Martin
10:00-11:00	Student Testing (Smith 102, Smith 109, Smith 306)	Mrs. Laney Smith Dr. Jennifer Price
10:00-11:00	Brittle Bones (Smith 206)	Co-Lin Science Division Mrs. Lucy McKone
	Science Kits donated by Co-Lin Foundation	
11:15-12:15	Lunch provided by Co-Lin Foundation (Cafeteria/Wolf Den Grill)	Co-Lin Students
12:20-12:30	Alpha Omega Science Club Presentation (Smith 109/102)	Co-Lin Students
12:30	Awards Presentation (Smith 109/102)	Dr. Amanda Hood
	Pictures of Winners	Mrs. Scarlett Hart